



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8031 of 2025

Uday Pratap

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Mukesh Kumar, Vijay Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Ram Kumar Gautam

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE DIVESH CHANDRA SAMANT, J.

1. Learned counsel for the revisionist and learned A.G.A. are present.
2. None has appeared for the private opposite parties.
3. Learned counsel for the revisionist prays for and is granted two weeks time to file rejoinder affidavit.
4. List after two weeks as fresh before appropriate Bench.

(Divesh Chandra Samant,J.)

May 8, 2026

ADY